LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE
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0.E.M. MAKE \ :| '—:(j:’ e L L ] T
24427919 OPEL e A I i A
6 238 230 OPEL WVA
62 38 230 VAUXHALL 23402
23738
MAKE
CADILLAC
CHEVROLET
FIAT
OPEL
VAUXHALL
Trac. CC  Kw CV g é
Front / Rear
CADILLAC
Saloon (Compact executive car-D
BLS 04.06- Segment)
20T (B207L) Gasolina FWD = 1998 129 175 04.06-12.10 g
20T (LK9(122CUL4)) Gasolina FWD = 1998 129 175 04.06-12.10 g
20T (Z20NET) Gasolina FWD = 1998 129 175 04.06-12.10 g
2.0T (B207R) Gasolina FWD = 1998 154 210 04.06- -
20T (LK9(122CUL4)) Gasolina FWD = 1998 154 210 04.06- -
20TAWD (B207R) Gasolina 4WD 1998 154 210 04.06-12.10 g
20TAWD (LK9(122CULA4)) Gasolina 4WD = 1998 154 210 04.06-12.10 g
28T (B284L) Gasolina FWD = 2792 188 255 04.06- =
2.8T (B284R) Gasolina FWD = 2792 206 280 12.09-12.10 g
2.8T (Z28NET) Gasolina FWD = 2792 206 280 12.09-12.10 g
2.8 TAWD (Z 28 NET) Gasolina 4WD = 2792 206 280 10.08- -
2.0 T Flexpower (Z 20 LER) Gasol./JEt FWD = 1998 147 200 12.07- n
anol
1.9D (Z19DTH) Diesel FWD = 1910 110 150 04.06- -
1.9D (Z19DTR) Diesel FWD = 1910 132 180 12.07- -
Estate (Compact executive car-D
BLS Wagon 12.07- Segment)
20T (Z20NET) Gasolina FWD = 1998 129 175 12.07-12.10 n
2.0T (Z20NER) Gasolina FWD = 1998 154 210 12.07- =
2.0 TAWD (B207R) Gasolina 4WD =~ 1998 154 210 12.07-12.10 g
2.8T (Z28NET) Gasolina FWD = 2792 188 255 12.07- =
28T (B284R) Gasolina FWD = 2792 206 280 08.10- -
2.8 T AWD (Z 28 NET) Gasolina 4WD 2792 206 280 10.08- n
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2.0 T Flexpower (Z 20 LER)

1.9D (Z19DTH)
1.9D (Z19DTR)

VECTRA 03.96-11.06
2.2 (L61)

VECTRA 1l 01.05-
2.2 (Z22YH)

2.8
2.8

CROMA 11 (194_) 04.06-12.11
1.9 MJTD (194AXB1B) (939 A1.000)

CROMA 11 (194_) 06.05-
1.8 16V (194AXG1A) (939 A4.000)

2.216V (194 A1.000)
1.9 D Multijet (939 A7.000)
1.9 D Multijet (194AXB1B) (939 A1.000)
1.9 D Multijet (939 A8.000)

1.9 D Multijet (194AXC1B, 194AXC12) (939
A2.000)

VECTRA C (Z02) 10.03-
1.6 16V (F35) (Z 16 XE)

1.6 (F35) (Z 16 XEP)

1.8 (F35) (Z 18 XE)

1.8 (F35) (Z 18 XER)

2.0 Turbo (F35) (Z 20 NET)
2.2 direct (F35) (Z22 YH)
1.9 CDTI (F35) (Z 19 DTL)
1.9 CDTI (F35) (Z 19 DT)
1.9 CDTI (F35) (Z 19 DTH)
2.0 DTI(F35) (Y 20 DTH)
2.2DTI(F35) (Y 22 DTR)

VECTRA C (Z02) 08.02-
1.6 (F68) (Z 16 XE)

1.6 (F68) (Z 16 XEP)

1.8 16V (F68) (Z 18 XEL)

1.8 16V (F68) (Z 18 XE)

1.8 (F68) (Z 18 XER)

2.0 16V Turbo (F68) (Z 20 NET)
2.2 16V (F68) (Z 22 SE)

2.2 DGi (F68) (Z 22 YH)

1.9 CDTI (F68) (Z 19 DTL)
1.9 CDTI (F68) (Z 19 DT)

1.9 CDTI (F68) (Z 19 DTH)
2.0 DTI 16V (F68) (Y 20 DTH)
2.2 DTI 16V (F68) (Y 22 DTR)

01/05-

-12/08

-12/08

Gasol./Et FWD
anol

Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD

CHEVROLET

Gasolina FWD

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD

FIAT

Diesel FWD

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD

OPEL

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD

1998

1910
1910

2198

2198
2792
2792

1910

1796
2198
1910
1910
1910
1910

1598
1598
1796
1796
1998
2198
1910
1910
1910
1995
2172

1598
1598
1796
1796
1796
1998
2198
2198
1910
1910
1910
1995
2172

147

110
132

108

114
184
188

88

200 12.07- -
150 12.07- -
180 12.07- -

Saloon (Large family car-D
Segment)

147 04.02-04.04 g

Saloon (Large family car-D

Segment)
155 01.05-07.06 m
250 10.06- =

256 11.05-09.06 g

Estate Van (Large family car-D

Segment)
120 04.06-12.11 g

Estate (Large family car-D Segment)

103
108
85
88
100
110

140 12.05-12.11
147 06.05-12.10
115 06.05-12.11
120 06.05-12.11
136 12.05-10.07
150 06.05-12.11

Estate (Large family car-D Segment)

74
77
90
103
129
114
74
88
110
74
92

74
77
81
90
103
129
108
114
74
88
110
74
86

100 06.04-09.05
105 12.05-08.08
122 10.03-09.06
140 08.05-08.08
175 10.03-08.08
155 10.03-08.08
100 06.05-08.08
120 04.04-01.09
150 04.04-08.08
100 10.03-08.05
125 10.03-12.05 g

Hatchback (Large family car-D

Segment)
100 08.05-08.08

105 01.06-08.08
110 08.02-12.06
122 08.02-09.08
140 08.05-08.08
175 03.03-08.08
147 08.02-08.08
155 10.03-08.08
100 06.05-08.08
120 04.04-01.09
150 04.04-08.08
101 08.02-08.05
117 08.02-06.08
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2.2 DTI 16V (F68) (Y 22 DTR)

VECTRA C (Z02) 04.02-
1.6 16V (F69) (Z 16 XE)

1.6 (F69) (Z 16 XEP)

1.8 (F69) (Z 18 XEL)

1.816V (Z 18 XE)

1.8 (F69) (Z 18 XER)

2.0 16V Turbo (F69) (Z 20 NET)
2.2 16V (F69) (Z 22 SE)

2.2 DGi (F69) (Z 22 YH)

2.8 V6 Turbo OPC (F69) (Z 28 NET)
1.9 CDTI (F69) (Z 19 DTL)

1.9 CDTI (F69) (Z 19 DT)

1.9 CDTI (F69) (Z 19 DTH)

2.0 DTI 16V (F69) (Y 20 DTH)
2.2 DTI 16V (F69) (Y 22 DTR)
2.2 DTI 16V (F69) (Y 22 DTR)

SIGNUM (Z03) 03.03-10.08
2.8V6 Turbo (Z 28 NEL)

2.8 V6 Turbo (Z 28 NET)
3.2V6 (Z32 SE)
3.0CDTi (Y 30DT)

3.0 V6 CDTI (Z 30 DT)

VECTRA MK II (C) (Z02) 10.03-05.09
1.6 16V

1.8 16V (Z 18 XE)

1.8 (Z 18 XER)

2.0 16V Turbo (Z 20 NET)
2.2 direct (Z 22 YH)

2.8 V6 Turbo (Z 28 NEL)
2.8 V6 Turbo (Z 28 NET)
2.8 V6 Turbo (Z 28 NET)
3.2V6 (Z32SE)

1.9 CDTI

1.9CDTI (Z19DT)

1.9 CDTI 16V (Z 19 DTH)
2.0DTI 16V (Y 20 DTH)
2.2DTI16V (Y 22DTR)
3.0V6 CDTI (Y 30DT)
3.0CDTi (Z30DT)

VECTRA Mk Il (C) (Z02) 01.00-10.08
1.6 16V

1.6

1.8

1.816V (Z 18 XE)

1.8 (Z 18 XER)

2.0 16V Turbo (Z 20 NET)
2216V (Z 22 SE)

-12/08

01/03-

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

VAUXHALL

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
RWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

2172

1598
1598
1796
1796
1796
1998
2198
2198
2792
1910
1910
1910
1995
2172
2172

2792
2792
3175
2958
2959

1598
1796
1796
1998
2198
2792
2792
2792
3175
1910
1910
1910
1995
2172
2958
2958

1598
1598
1796
1796
1796
1998
2198

92 125 08.02-07.06 gm

Saloon (Large family car-D

Segment)
74 100 04.02-10.05 g
77 105 08.05-08.08 g
81 110 04.02-07.08 g
90 122 04.02-09.08 gm
103 140 08.05-08.08 g
129 175 03.03-08.08 u
108 147 04.02-12.08 g
114 155 10.03-08.08 g
206 280 09.06-08.08 g
74 100 10.05-08.08 g
88 120 04.04-01.09 g
110 150 04.04-08.08 m
74 101 04.02-08.06 m
86 117 04.02-12.04 g
92 125 04.02-07.04 m

Hatchback (Large family car-D

Segment)
169 230 07.05-05.08 g
184 250 05.07-10.08 g
155 211 05.03-05.08 g
130 177 05.03-05.08 g
135 184 07.05-06.08 g

Estate (Large family car-D Segment)
74 100 06.04-07.08

90 122 10.03-08.05
103 140 01.06-07.08
129 175 10.03-07.08
114 155 10.03-07.08
169 230 08.05-05.09
188 255 08.06-05.09
206 280 10.06-05.09
155 211 10.03-08.05

74 100 10.05-07.08

88 120 04.04-07.08
110 150 04.04-05.09

74 101 10.03-07.08

92 125 10.03-07.08

130 177 10.03-08.05
135 184 08.05-07.08 g

Saloon (Large family car-D

Segment)
74 100 06.04-07.08 g
77 105 01.06-07.08 g
81 110 04.02-07.08 m
90 122 04.02-07.08 nm
103 140 01.06-07.08 g
129 175 01.00-10.08 g
108 147 01.02-10.08 g
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2.2 direct (Z 22 YH) 01/03- Gasolina FWD 2198 114 155 01.02-10.08 g
3.2V6 (Z32SE) Gasolina FWD 3175 155 211 06.03-07.08 g
1.8 16V Dualfuel (Z 18 XE) Gasol./G FWD 1796 90 122 04.02-07.08 g
as (LPG)
1.9 CDTI Diesel RWD 1910 74 100 10.05-07.08 g
1.9 CDTI (Z19DT) 01/04- Diesel FWD 1910 88 120 04.02-09.08 g
1.9 CDTI 16V (Z 19 DTH) Diesel FWD 1910 110 150 04.04-08.08 g
2.0DTI 16V (Y 20 DTH) Diesel FWD 1995 74 101 04.02-10.08 g
2.2DTI16V (Y 22DTR) Diesel FWD 2172 92 125 04.02-10.08 g
3.0 V6 CDTI (Y 30DT) Diesel FWD @ 2958 130 177 06.03-08.05 g
3.0 CDTi (Z30DT) Diesel FWD 2958 135 184 08.05-07.08 g
Hatchback (Large family car-D
VECTRA Mk Il (C) GTS (z202) 08.02-05.09 Segment)
1.6 16V Gasolina FWD 1598 74 100 06.04-07.08 g
1.6 Gasolina FWD 1598 77 105 01.06-07.08 g
1.816V (Z 18 XE) Gasolina FWD = 1796 90 122 08.02-07.08 g
1.8 (Z 18 XER) Gasolina FWD = 1796 103 140 01.06-07.08 g
2.0 16V Turbo (Z 20 NET) Gasolina FWD = 1998 129 175 03.03-07.08 gm
2.216V (Z22SE) Gasolina FWD 2198 108 147 08.02-07.08 g
2.2 direct (Z 22 YH) Gasolina FWD 2198 114 155 10.03-08.05 g
2.8 V6 Turbo (Z 28 NEL) Gasolina FWD = 2792 169 230 08.05-05.09 g
2.8 V6 Turbo (Z 28 NET) Gasolina FWD = 2792 184 250 02.06-05.09 g
2.8 V6 Turbo (Z 28 NET) Gasolina FWD = 2792 188 255 08.05-08.06 g
2.8 V6 Turbo (Z 28 NET) Gasolina FWD 2792 206 280 10.06-05.09 g
3.2V6 (Z32SE) Gasolina FWD 3175 155 211 08.02-07.08 g
1.8 16V Dualfuel (Z 18 XE) Gasol./G FWD 1796 90 122 08.02-07.08 g
as (LPG)
1.9 CDTI Diesel RWD 1910 74 100 10.05-07.08 g
1.9 CDTI (Z19DT) 01/04- Diesel FWD 1910 88 120 08.02-07.08 g
1.9 CDTI 16V (Z 19 DTH) Diesel FWD 1910 110 150 04.04-07.08 g
2.0DTI 16V (Y 20 DTH) Diesel FWD 1995 74 101 08.02-07.08 g
2.2DTI16V (Y 22DTR) Diesel FWD 2172 92 125 08.02-07.08 g
3.0 V6 CDTI (Y 30DT) Diesel FWD 2958 130 177 06.03-08.05 m
3.0 CDTi (Z30DT) Diesel FWD 2958 135 184 08.05-07.08 g



